
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 4 Rimma Kotelnikova Russia 4 3 7 4 3 7

2 7 Nataliia Cherevychna Ukraine 7 6 13 6 6 12

3 5 Ksenia Zavodovskaia Latvia 9 9 18 9 10 19

4 3 Martyna Pietryszyn Poland 11 11 22 12 11 23

5 6 Karina Glazkova Latvia 18 16 34 17 15 32

6 2 Diana Kivacka Latvia 19 20 39 16 18 34

7 1 Galina Usepova Russia 20 23 43

8 8 Oksana Konovalova Russia 24 19 43
Σ=8

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 9 Karyna Nikolaieva Ukraine 3 5 8 3 6 9

2 11 Anastasiia Morozova Russia 6 6 12 7 8 15

3 16 Julija Ivanauskiene Lithuania 10 9 19 10 9 19

4 17 Dina Tuleuova Kazakhstan 19 13 32 14 13 27

5 18 Jekaterina Malnacha Latvia 22 13 35 17 11 28

6 19 Elena Kuzmina Russia 10 23 33 11 18 29

7 13 Kristina Olekaite Lithuania 19 18 37

8 14 Karina Alekseeva Russia 17 22 39

9 10 Julia Malinina Latvia 29 27 56

10 15 Ekaterina Sozinova Russia 30 28 58

11 12 Maria Nikiforova Latvia 31 32 63
Σ=11

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 25 Viktoriia Lytvynenko Ukraine 3 4 7 4 4 8

2 20 Nataliia Popova Russia 6 7 13 5 5 10

3 22 Victoria Petrovich Belarus 15 16 31 11 12 23

4 27 Maryna Hutovska Ukraine 9 17 26 13 12 25

5 23 Mariia Romanova Russia 12 11 23 14 15 29

6 26 Zoia Kirzon Russia 18 9 27 16 15 31

7 21 Natalia Luzina Russia 21 21 42

8 24 Svetlana Haritonova Latvia 24 24 48
Σ=8

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 34 Regina Serebriakova Russia 5 7 12

2 33 Karina Kondratieva Belarus 8 8 16

3 29 Sofia Shcholkina Russia 8 10 18

4 32 Oksana Aleksandrova Russia 14 9 23

5 30 Anna Kotova Russia 15 15 30

6 31 Agnese Shaburova Latvia 15 17 32

DNC 28 Olga Kravchenko Russia
Σ=7
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 36 Anastassiya Chshekotilova Kazakhstan 3 6 9

2 40 Kateryna Myroniuk Ukraine 6 4 10

3 35 Milanna Khimich Russia 9 10 19

4 39 Evita Reina Benke Latvia 12 11 23

5 37 Julia Zhezhela Latvia 15 16 31

6 38 Elvi Ossipov Estonia 18 17 35
Σ=6

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 42 Maryna Hutovska Ukraine 4 5 9 3 5 8

2 52 Regina Serebriakova Russia 7 13 20 10 8 18

3 51 Marina Shuktomova Russia 7 9 16 8 11 19

4 41 Zoia Kirzon Russia 12 8 20 9 10 19

5 44 Karina Kondratieva Belarus 17 11 28 16 9 25

6 46 Elena Kuzmina Russia 16 22 38 14 17 31

7 53 Oksana Aleksandrova Russia 22 19 41

8 47 Natalia Luzina Russia 24 22 46

9 48 Karina Glazkova Latvia 26 25 51

10 43 Jelena Smirnova Estonia 31 33 64

11 45 Julia Zhezhela Latvia 32 32 64

12 50 Olga Kravchenko Russia 39 33 72

13 49 Svetlana Haritonova Latvia 36 38 74
Σ=13

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 54 Ireneusz Janusz Pochwala Poland 3 6 9

2 55 Michal Kurowski Poland 6 3 9
Σ=2

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE

1 4 Rimma Kotelnikova Russia 5 5

2 25 Viktoriia Lytvynenko Ukraine 6 6

3 36 Anastassiya Chshekotilova Kazakhstan 8 8

4 9 Karyna Nikolaieva Ukraine 12 12

5 34 Regina Serebriakova Russia 15 15
Σ=5

Women's Fit Model over 172 cm

Master Women's Fit Model over 35 years open

Men's Fit Model open

Overall Women's Fit Model 


